This project consists of clearing and grubbing, backfill highwalls, eliminate dangerous piles, improve drainage, 

construct new ponds, and revegetate site to enhance wildlife and recreation opportunities. 

Davis-Bacon Wage Scale applies to this project.  

Domestic Steel requirement. 

Subcontractors whose work will equal or exceed One Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($150,000.00) must attain a  

Certificate of Qualification by the Certification Board before commencing any work on this project.  

The Contractor will provide a 1-year warranty on the work. 

Please contact Luke Weithman at lweithman@wbkoester.com to obtain bidding documents and submit proposals.